                            公司介绍
                            联系我们
                            需求
                            价格
                            所需元件
                                我的需求:0元件
                                                                登录名
        MK03V1R3BAT2A AVX Corporation, MK03V1R3BAT2A Datasheet

MK Series Capacitors
Ultra Low ESR, C0G (NP0) Chip Capacitors
HOW TO ORDER
DIMENSIONS:
MK02 = 0402
MK03 = 0603
MK05 = 0805
MK10 = 1210
B
Case Size
MK05
Size
0402
0603
0805
1210
A
0402
0.039±0.004 (1.00±0.1)
0.060±0.010 (1.52±0.25)
0.079±0.008 (2.01±0.2)
0.126±0.008 (3.2±0.2)
C
Voltage Code
5 = 50V
1 = 100V
2 = 200V
V = 250V
7 = 500V
V
inches (millimeters)
A
Dielectric =
Ultra Low
B
D
ESR
7
EIA Capacitance Code in pF.
First two digits = significant figures
or “R” for decimal place.
Third digit = number of zeros or after
“R” significant figures.
0.020±0.004 (0.50±0.1)
0.030±0.010 (0.76±0.25)
0.049±0.008 (1.25±0.2)
0.098±0.008 (2.49±0.2)
A
E
0603
D
Capacitance
C
B
100
Capacitance
M = ±20%
G = ±2%
B = ±0.1pF
C = ±0.25pF
D = ±0.5pF
K = ±10%
F = ±1%
J = ±5%
Tolerance
0.040±0.005 (1.02±0.127) 0.020±0.010 (0.51±0.254)
0.050±0.005 (1.27±0.127) 0.025±0.015 (0.635±0.381)
B
Code
J
D
0.036 (0.91) max
0.024 (0.6) max